KALA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KORPANA

DIST. CHANDRAPUR

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
(SESSION: 2016-17)

Cod

Wednesday l 06/07/2016

Ramzan Eid- Holiday

DAY DATE PROGRAMME DEPARTMENT/ J
COMMITTEE / CELL
Thursday 16/06/2016 Beginning of First Term,
Admission Process, Teaching & Non- Admission Committee.
Teaching Staff Meeting & Yearly
Planning.
Friday 16/06/2016 LMC Meeting J
20/06/2016 | IQAC Meeting 1QAC Cell |
Friday 01/07/2016 B.A. Part |,11& Final Year Classes \
\ Begin J

Monday l 11/07/2016 World Population Day Population Dept.
Saturday ' 23/07/2016 Lokmanya Tilak’s Birth Anniversary N.S.S. Dept.
Sunday 24/07/2016 Sant Namdeco Maharaj’s Death Library Dept.
Anniversary
Thursday 04082016 §laﬁﬂig3f7§ompelitive Exam Classes \E;rgé; Guidance Cell.
Monday 08/08/2016 August Kranti Din \ History Dept. J
Tuesday 09/08/2016 Dr. Ranganathan Day \ Library Dept. J
Thursday 10/08/2016 Sapling /Tree Plantation \ Environment Sci. Cell J
Friday 12/08/2016 Students’ Registration for N.S.S.. Physical Edu. Dept.
Sports, Cultural & Population Education | ¢ ¢\ 1tural Committee
Centre
Monday 15/08/2016 Independence Day \ Physical Education Dept. J
Thursday 25/08/2016 First Unit Test \ Exam Committee \
Saturday 24/09/2016 | N.S.S. Day \ N.S.S. Dept. J
Saturday 01/10/2016 Teaching &  Non-Teaching  Staff
Mecting
Sunday 02/10/2016 | Mahatma Gandhi’s & Lal Bahadur N.S.S. Dept.
Sllqsl{i"iB_irlh Anniversary- Peace Rally
Friday 07/10/2016 First Model Exam \ Exam Committee
Saturday 17/10/2016 | Mukti Sangram Din \ History Dept. J
Thursday 13/10/2016 | Elocution & Essay Writing Contest ‘ Cultural Committee \
Saturday 17/10/2016 | LMC/CDC Meeting \ \




Sunday 18/10/2016 to | Diwali Vacation
17/11/2016
Wednesday | 18/11/2016 Second Term Begins
Thursday 01/12/2016 | World AIDS Awareness Day N.S.S. Dept.
Tuesday 06/12/2016 Dr. Ambedkar’s Death Anniversary Sociology Dept.
Monday 19/12/2016 Shri. Prabhakarrao Mamulkar’s Sports & Cultural
(Founder’s) Birth Anniversary- Blood | committees.
Donation Camp, Poster, Rangoli,
Debate & Sports Competition
Thursday 22/12/2016 Seminar Marathi Dept.
Friday 30/12/2016 Second Unit Test Exam Committee
Tuesday 03/01/2017 Savitribai Fule’s Birth Anniversary Women Study Cell/
Library
Tuesday 10/01/2017 Seminar English Dept.
Monday 30/01/2017 Seminar History Dept.
Wednesday | 08/02/2017 Workshop Sociology Dept.
Sunday 19/02/2017 Shivaji Jayvanti History Dept.
Thursday 09/03/2017 Second Model Exam Exam Committee
07/04/2017 IQAC Meeting IQAC Cell
Tuesday 11/04/2017 | Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Fule Library Dept.
Friday 14/04/2017 Dr. Ambedkar’s Birth Anniversary Library Dept.
Sunday 30/04/2017 Birth Anniversary of Rashtrasant Library Dept.
Tukdoji Maharaj
Monday 01/05/2017 Maharashtra Day Physical Education Dept.
Sunday 01/05/2017t0 | Summer Vacation
30/06/2017

L

IQAC co-ordinator

© ,kw\
/

Chairperson

Principai

1

-

Kala Mahavidyalaya, Korpana

£l

Dist. Chandrapur




